TAI-TECH P1
1. Features
1. Magnetic-resin shielded construction reduces buzz noise to ultra-low levels
2. Metallization on ferrite core results in excellent shock resistance and damage-free durability
3. Closed magnetic circuit design reduces leakage flux and Electro Magnetic Interference (EMI)
4. 30% higher current rating than conventional nductors of equal size
5. Takes up less PCB real estate and save more power
6. High reliability -Reliability tests comply with AEC-Q200

5. Specification
Part Number
Inductance
L0 (uH)±20%
@ 0 A
Rated current DCR
(mΩ)
@25℃
±20%.
Tempetature
current
I rms (A)
Saturation
current
I sat (A)
HPC4030NV-R68M 0.68 4.60 6.80 10
HPC4030NV-1R0M 1.00 4.20 5.30 14
HPC4030NV-1R5M 1.50 3.40 4.90 20
HPC4030NV-2R2M 2.20 3.00 4.90 30
HPC4030NV-3R3M 3.30 2.40 3.30 40
HPC4030NV-4R7M 4.70 2.05 2.90 60
HPC4030NV-5R6M 5.60 1.95 2.60 65
HPC4030NV-6R8M 6.80 1.80 2.75 90
HPC4030NV-8R2M 8.20 1.60 2.10 90
HPC4030NV-100M 10.0 1.50 2.00 100
HPC4030NV-120M 12.0 1.30 1.80 135
HPC4030NV-150M 15.0 1.20 1.70 190
HPC4030NV-180M 18.0 1.10 1.50 200
HPC4030NV-220M 22.0 1.00 1.30 225
HPC4030NV-330M 33.0 0.85 1.10 330
HPC4030NV-470M 47.0 0.72 0.95 445
Note:
1. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient , Ls:100KHz/1V.
2. Testing Instrument : HP4284A,CH11025,CH3302,CH1320 ,CH1320S LCR METER / Rdc:CH502BC MICRO OHMMETER.
3. Heat Rated Current (Irms) will cause the coil temperature rise approximately Δt of 40℃.